
Parts List

© TrynEx International 2013
(REV A) F51212B

1

CUSTOMER COPY
Madison Heights, Michigan 48071
800-SALTERS
www.snowexproducts.com

UBM-175
Drop Pro 600 
Shown for 
Reference



2 © TrynEx International 2013 (REV A) F51212B

Parts Breakdown

12

4

5

13

6

2

8
11

1

10

9

3

2

7

3

1

8

12

4

5

13

6

2

8
11

1

10

9

3

2

7

3

1

8

Drop Pro 600 Frame Shown for Reference



3© TrynEx International 2013 (REV A) F51212B

Parts Breakdown

ID # Part # Qty
1 D4119 8
2 D4120 8
3 D4122 6
4 D4124 4
5 D4125 4
6 D4128 1

7 D4129 1

ID # Part # Qty
8 D4206 8
9 D4313 2
10 F50963 1

11 F50964 2
12 F51028 1

13 F51192 1

Drop Pro 600 Frame Shown for Reference



4 © TrynEx International 2013 (REV A) F51212B

Key to Parts

D4119	 Washer | 1/2" Flat USS Zinc
D4120	 Nut | 1/2"-13 Nylox Zinc
D4122	 Bolt | 3/8"-16 X 1-1/2" Hex Head Zinc
D4124	 Nut | 3/8"-16 Nylox Zinc
D4125	 Washer | 3/8" Flat USS Zinc
D4128	 Bolt | 3/4"-10 X 4" Hex Head Zinc
D4129	 Nut | 3/4"-10 Nylox Zinc
D4206	 Bolt | 1/2"-13 X 2" Hex Head Zinc
D4313	 Lock Washer | 3/8" Zinc
F50963	 Top Link Base
F50964	 Angle Bracket | UBM-175
F51028	 Rubber Flap | UBM-175
F51192	 Upper Support | UBM-175



5© TrynEx International 2013 (REV A) F51212B

Notes

	



6 © TrynEx International 2013 (REV A) F51212B

Notes

	



7© TrynEx International 2013 (REV A) F51212B

Notes

	



130208


